
RCO 2025 - 2026 Master Calendar
(as of August 25, 2025)

2025        June - August                                                                         

Monday, July   7   – Summer reading workshop
Monday, July 14 – Summer reading workshop
Monday, July 21 – Board meeting 5:30pm (RCC-HW) \
Modnay, July 21 – Summer reading workshop 
Monday, July 28 – Summer reading workshop (EEC)
Monday, August 25 – Strategic Planning 6:00pm (Oracle)
Monday, August 25 – Violin Sectional 7:00pm (Oracle)
Wednesday, August 27 – String Bowing 7:30pm (Everett)

2025        August - September                                                              

Monday, September   1 – No Rehearsal (Labor Day)
Monday, September   8 – First season rehearsal
Monday, September 15 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, September 22 
Monday, September 29

2025        October                                                                                  

Monday, October   6 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, October 13 
Monday, October 20 – (full orchestra) (RCC)
Friday, October 24 – 7:00pm RCC – Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, October 25             4 pm – RCC-HW   
“Gr8 Romantic Relatives” Concert

Monday, October 27 Board meeting 6:00pm (RCC)
Monday, October 27 – Holiday

2025        November                                                                               
Monday, November   3 - Holiday (strings only)

Monday, Nov 10 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, November 10 – 7:30 Winds/Brass only

       8:30-9:30 (full orchestra)
Monday, November 17 – MLK
Monday, November 24 – MLK sub

2025        December                                                                              
Monday, Dec 1 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)

Monday, December 1 – Holiday (full orchestra) (RCC)
Friday, December 5 – 7:00pm – Dress Rehearsal (EEC)

Saturday, December 6       4 PM – EEC      
   Holiday “Winter Delights” Sing-Along 

Monday, December 8 – MLK 
Monday, December 15 – MLK 
Monday, December 22 – No Rehearsal
Monday, December 29 – No Rehearsal

                                                             ___________________________________     
Regular Monday rehearsals begin at 7:30 pm @ RCC-HW unless noted 
RCC or RCC-HW   Reston Community Center – Hunters Woods
RCC-LA    Reston Community Center – Lake Anne
Board of Directors meetings are Mondays monthly
EEC – Epiphany Episcopal Church, 3301 Hidden Meadow Dr., Oak Hill, VA

2026        January                                                                  ______  
Monday, January 5 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)

Monday, January   5 – MLK          (RCC)
Monday, January 12 – MLK (full orchestra) (RCC)
Friday, January 16 – 7:00pm – RCC – Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, January 17            4 pm – RCC-HW
                    Annual MLK Tribute Concert

Monday, January 19 - No Rehearsal
Monday, January 26

2026        February                                                                          __  
Monday, February   2 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, February   9 – RCC-LA Strings only
Monday, February 16
Monday, February 23

2026        March                                                                               __  
Monday, March   2 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, March   9 – (full orchestra) (RCC)
Friday, March   13  – 7:00 pm RCC – Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, March 14             4 pm – RCC-HW 
“π Day:More Than Three for the Ages” Concert

Monday, March 16 – Strategic Planning 6pm (Tiller)
Monday, March 16 – No Rehearsal
Monday, March 23
Monday, March 30

2026        April                                                                                  ___  
Monday, April   6 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, April 13
Monday, April 20
Monday, April 27 

2026        May                                                                                   __  
Monday, May    4 – Board Meeting 6pm (RCC)
Monday, May  11 – (full orchestra) (RCC)
Friday, May   15   – 7:00 pm EEC – Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, May 16                    4 pm – EEC
             “An Italian Evening” Concert 

Monday, May 18 – 6:00 pm – RCC-Lake Anne
      RCO Dinner/Annual Meeting 

                                         Movable Holidays  
2025 Rosh Hashanah 

Yom Kippur
Diwali
Veterans Day     
Thanksgiving
Hanukkah

Sep 23-24
Oct 2
Oct 21
Nov 11
Nov 28
Dec 15

2026 MLK 
Presidents’ Day 
Ramadan 
Eid al-Fitr
Passover
Easter

Jan 19
Feb 16
Feb 18
Mar 20
Apr 1
Apr 5

Memorial Day May 25 
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